AUTOMOTIVE
STANDARD
NEW PRODUCTS
2022
THE WÜRTH ELEKTRONIK
eiSos GROUP
INTELLIGENT
POWER AND

Ø Cable: Cable Diameter; Z @ 25 MHz 1 turn: Impedance @ 25 MHz 1 turn; Z @ 100 MHz 1 turn: Impedance @ 100 MHz 1 turn; L: Length; W: Width; H: Height;
Color: Plastic Housing Color
Order Code Ø Cable
(mm)
Z @ 25 MHz
1 turn (Ω)
Z @ 100 MHz
1 turn (Ω) Material L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm) Color
78271111S 3.5 - 5 175 316
91101004
41 23.4 18 Black
78271111 3.5 - 5 175 316 41 23.4 18 Grey
78271112S 4.5 - 6 175 316 41 23.4 18 Black
78271112 4.5 - 6 175 316 41 23.4 18 Grey
78271131S 6 - 7.5 125 235 40 24 20 Black
78271131 6 - 7.5 125 235 40 24 20 Grey
78271132S 7 - 8.5 125 235 40 24 20 Black
78271132 7 - 8.5 125 235 40 24 20 Grey
With reliable and flexible cable
fixing, developed in-house
40,0 ±1,0